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1 1 POIRA HIGH SCHOOL ASSONORA, BARDEZ VAIBHAV N. TARI NARAYAN 8 GO1000001

2 2 SARASWAT VIDAYLAYA KHORLIM MAPUSA DESHPANDA APURVA 
PRASHANT PRASHANT 9 GO1000002

3 3 DNYANPRASSARAKVIDYALAYA , MAPUSA YOGESH N. MAHALE NHANU 9 GO1000003
4 4 HOLLY CROSS H/S , BASTORA BARDEZ, GOA. ROHIT PEDNEKAR NARAYAN/TEJA 10 GO1000004
5 5 GOVT. H/S , ALTO BETIM, PORVORIM MALIKSAB VENGVIDA IMAMSAB VENGVIDA 8 GO1000005

6 6 ST. MICHAELS CONVENT H/S  ANJUNA, 
VAGATOR, BARDEZ GOA PHADTE OMKAR VIDYADHAR/LAXMI 9 GO1000006

7 7 SACRET HEART OF JESUS HIGH SCHOOL 
ANJUNA BARDEZ, GOA. NEHAL GOVEKAR HANUMANT GOVEKAR 8 GO1000007

8 8 G.S. AMONKAR VIDYA MANDIR, MAPUSA GOA. HRISHIKESH SHETGAONKAR DIGAMBER 8 GO1000008
9 9 SHIKSHA SADAN, PRIOL MARDAL- GOA. SAISH V. KHEDEKAR VASUDEV KHEDEKAR 9 GO1000009

10 10 GOVT. H/S NAVELIM-SANQUELIM-GOA MEDHA J. GAUNS JAWANT GAUNS GO1000010
11 11 DR.SAKHARAM GUDE H/S SHIRODA PONDA- SUSHANT R. GAUNKAR RAGHU GAUNKAR 8 GO1000011
12 12 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DONA PAULA BAWQRAJ SHANKARAPPA HADPAL SHANKARAPPA 9 GO1000012

13 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA HIGH SCHOOL, RIVONA 
QUEPEM TANIA FERNANDES AVERTINO FERNANDES 10 GO1000013

14 14 OUR LADY MOTHER OF THE POOR HIGH 
SCHOOL TILAMOL QUEPEM STEFFY CALACO JOANITA VAZ 9 GO1000014

15 15 ADARSHA V.V. HIGH SCHOOL, MARGAO MISS TANVI RAIKAR MR. TANAJI RAIKAR 7 GO1000015
16 16 BHATIKAR MOKEL HIGH SCHOOL, MARGAO MAST. MRUNAL THAKUR SUBHODH RAJASHREE 9 GO1000016
17 17 HOLY SPITI INSTITUTE, MARGAO MAST SNEH PARMAR RAJENDRA PARMAR 9 GO1000017
18 18 REGINA MARTYRUM HIGH SCHOOL ASSOLNA MAST ACTON FERNANDES MANUEL FERNANDES 9 GO1000018
19 19 MOUNT MARYS HIGH SCHOOL, CHINCHINIM FROYLAN GRACIAS FRANCIS GRACIAS 10 GO1000019

20 20 OUR LADY OF LOURDES HIGH SCHOOL, 
MAJORDA , SALSETE GOA. TEJA GAUDE TUKARAM GAUDE 10 GO1000020

21 21 AUXILIUM HIGH SCHOOL, BENAULIM-GOA WINNIE RODRIGUES FRANCISCA RODRIGUES 9 GO1000021

22 22 ST. ALOYSIUS HIGH SCHOOL, BENAULIM 
SALCETE GOA. AVON RODRIGUES 10 GO1000022

23 23 SHREE DAMODAR VIDYALAYA ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL, MARGAO - GOA. VIDHEY V. RASAIKAR  VINOD. RASAIKAR 9 GO1000023

24 24 BETHANY CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SALCETE, VIBHA SINGH VIJAY SINGH 10 GO1000024
25 25 LOYALA HIGH SCHOOL , MARGAO -GOA. RYIAN PEROZ RAYMOND PEROZ 9 GO1000025

26 26 ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL, VELIM, SALCETE- 
GOA. ASHLIFF CORREIA SAUDE CORREIA / ANITA 

CORREIA 9 GO1000026

27 27 ST. ROCK,S HIGH SCHOOL, TOLLECANTO VELIM, 
SALCETE - GOA ANUSHA FERNANDES LATE AGNELO 

FERNANDES 9 GO1000027

28 28 ST.FRANCIS XAVIER H/S, MACASANA, SALCETE JUELLA DCOSTA MRS. JACINTA DCOSTA 9 GO1000028

29 29 DAYANAND BANDODKAR H/S, GOKULDE-PADI, 
CUNCOLIM GOA

GANDEEP GANESH 
GAONKAR GANESH GAONKAR 7 GO1000029

30 30 HOLY ROSARY CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL, 
NUVEM, SALCETE CHRISTINA DAVID CYNTHIA F STEPHEN 9 GO1000030

31 31 PERPETUAL SUCCOUR CONVENT HIGH 
SCHOOL, NAVELIM, SALCETE SVETLANE CARDOZO PIO CARDOZO 9 GO1000031

32 32 FR. AGNEL MULTIPURPOSE HIGH SCHOOL WAYNE BRAGANZA RAINHARD  BRAGANZA 9 GO1000032

33 33 ROSARY HIGH SCHOOL NAVELIM, SALCETE, 
GOA

MASTER SHERWIN 
RODRIGUES

MRS. NOURINHA 
RODRIGUES 9 GO1000033

34 34 DADA VAIDYA HIGH SCHOOL, CURTI, PONDA MISS PRADNYA A. KAMAT AVADHOOT 10 GO1000034
35 35 BETHANY CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL, SALCETE SHASHANK NAIK DAMODAR NAIK 8 GO1000035
36 36 SHRI SHANTA VIDYALAYA SODIEM, SIOLIM MISS PRIYA P. JADHAV LAXMI 9 GO1000036
37 37 OUR LADY MOTHER OF THE POOR HIGH STEFFY CALACO JOANITA VAZ 9 GO1000037
38 38 ADARSHA V.V. HIGH SCHOOL MISS TANVI RAIKAR MR. TANAJI RAIKAR 7 GO1000038
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39 39 BHATIKAR MOKEL HIGH SCHOOL MAST. MRUNAL THAKUR SUBHODH RAJASHREE 9 GO1000039
40 40 HOLY SPITI INSTITUTE MAST SNEH PARMAR RAJENDRA PARMAR 9 GO1000040
41 41 REGINA MARTYRUM HIGH SCHOOL ASSOLNA MAST ACTON FERNANDES MANUEL FERNANDES 9 GO1000041
42 42 MOUNT MARYS HIGH SCHOOL, CHINCHINIM FROYLAN GRACIAS FRANCIS GRACIAS 10 GO1000042

43 43 OUR LADY OF LOURDES HIGH SCHOOL, 
MAJORDA , SALSETE GOA. TEJA GAUDE TUKARAM GAUDE 10 GO1000043

44 44 AUXILIUM HIGH SCHOOL, BENAULIM-GOA WINNIE RODRIGUES FRANCISCA RODRIGUES 9 GO1000044

45 45 ST. ALOYSIUS HIGH SCHOOL, BENAULIM 
SALCETE GOA. AVON RODRIGUES 10 GO1000045

46 46 SHREE DAMODAR VIDYALAYA ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL, MARGAO - GOA. VIDHEY V. RASAIKAR  VINOD. RASAIKAR 9 GO1000046

47 47 BETHANY CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL SALCETE, VIBHA SINGH VIJAY SINGH 10 GO1000047
48 48 LOYALA HIGH SCHOOL , MARGAO -GOA. RYIAN PEROZ RAYMOND PEROZ 9 GO1000048

49 49 ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOL, VELIM, SALCETE- 
GOA. ASHLIFF CORREIA SAUDE CORREIA / ANITA 

CORREIA 9 GO1000049

50 50 ST. ROCK,S HIGH SCHOOL, TOLLECANTO VELIM, 
SALCETE - GOA ANUSHA FERNANDES LATE AGNELO 

FERNANDES 9 GO1000050


